
Published on SeniorNavigator (https://seniornavigator.org)

Memory Cafe ~ Gloucester 
Date and Time
Monthly on the second Wednesday1:30 to 3:00pm
Upcoming

Wednesday 4/9/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 5/14/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 6/11/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 7/9/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 8/13/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 9/10/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 10/8/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 11/12/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 12/10/2025 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 1/14/2026 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 2/11/2026 1:30 to 3:00pm
Wednesday 3/11/2026 1:30 to 3:00pm

Event Region
Gloucester Area
Event Type
Support group
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

Memory Cafe, Gloucester, meets monthly on the second Wednesday of each month,
from 1:30 until 3:00 pm. This is a social gathering for individuals personally dealing
with memory loss and their partners who provide care for those with those
challenges. 

The Cafe is organized and hosted by trained facilitators. Each gathering will offer the
guests the chance for unstructured conversation, refreshments, and getting to know

https://goochland.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/92788/memory-cafe-gloucester


others in the community with similar memory changes. 

Anyone with memory loss or concerns with memory loss is welcome to come. Care
Partners and/or spouses are expected to attend as well. 

RSVP is not required and there is no cost to attend. 

Sponsored by Bay Aging and The Martha W. Goodson Center.
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